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ESPRESSO  
اسبريسو
 Classic
 DOPPIO
ESPRESSO MACHIATO
 اسبريسو ماكياتو
 Classic
 DOPPIO
AMERICANO
امريكانو
 Classic
 DOPPIO
 GRANDE
LATTE MACHIATO
لاتيه ماكياتو 
 Classic
 DOPPIO
 GRANDE
CAPPUCCINO
كابتشينو
 Classic
 DOPPIO
 GRANDE
FLAT WHITE
 فلات وايت
 Classic
FRENCH COFFEE
 قهوة فرنسية
 Classic
 DOPPIO
 GRANDE
TURKISH COFFEE
قهوة تركية
 Classic
 DOPPIO

CALORIES

0
0

15
17

0.63
1.26
1.35

153.16
184.26
214.76

122.63
153.76
214.76

120

180.63
252.76
341.26

2
4

PRICE

10
12

12
14

12
14
17

15
17
19

15
17
19

17

19
21
26

11
16
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CAFE MOCHA
 كافية موكا
 Classic
 DOPPIO
 GRANDE
ITALIAN HOT CHOCOLATE
 شوكلاتة ساخنة ايطاليه
 Classic
 DOPPIO
 GRANDE

CALORIES

270
360
450

169.1
255.5
301.6

PRICE

18
20
22

17
19
21

SUMOU
سمو
 DOPPIO
BREAKFAST  TEA
شاي فطور
 Classic
 DOPPIO
 GRANDE
GREEN  TEA
شاي اخضر
 Classic
 DOPPIO
 GRANDE
CAMOMILE  TEA
شاي بابونج
 Classic
 DOPPIO
 GRANDE 
EARL GREY  TEA
شاي ايرل جراي
 Classic
 DOPPIO
 GRANDE
TEA with MILK
 شاي حليب
 Classic
 DOPPIO

CALORIES

120

2
2
2

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

10
21

PRICE

18

8
10
12

8
10
12

8
10
12

8
10
12

10
12

TE
A

 &
 F

U
SH

IO
N

* The average adult requires approximately 2,000 calories per day.
    However, individual calorie needs may vary.
* Additional nutrition data is available on request.
All Prices are inclusive of 15% VAT 
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MOCHA FRAPPE
موكا فرابيه
 Classic
 Grande
CARAMEL FRAPPE
كراميل فرابيه
 Classic
 Grande 

CALORIES

114.36
157.6

130.35
177.6

PRICE

22
24

22
24IT
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E
ICED SPANISH
سبانش مثلج 
 Classic
 Grande
ICED Latte MACCHIATO
  لاتيه ماكياتو مثلج
 Classic
 Grande
ICED AMERICANO
امريكانو مثلج
 Classic
 Grande 

CALORIES

196.5
237

120
165

196.5
237

PRICE

18
21

16
18

18
21
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EARL GREY MOJITO
موهيتو ايرل جراي
 Grande
CAMOMILE MOJITO
موهيتو بابونج
 Grande 
LEMON GINGER MOJITO
موهيتو جنزبيل و الليمون
 Grande
GREEN MINT MOJITO
موهيتو الشاي الاخضر
 Grande 

CALORIES

180.6

115.06

102.4

89.4

PRICE

18

18

18

18

SU
M

M
ER
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O
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TO

MINERAL WATER 500ml
 Glass  500ml. / مياة زجاجية
 Plastic 500ml. / مياة بلاستيك
RED BULL
ردبل
 CAN
FRESH LEMON MINT
ليمون نعناع
 DOPPIO
 GRANDE
FRESH ORANGE JUICE
برتقال طازج
 DOPPIO 
 GRANDE

CALORIES
0
0

110

164.5
220.9

164.5
220.9

PRICE
3
2

18

17
20

17
20

W
AT

ER
 / 
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E

* The average adult requires approximately 2,000 calories per day.
    However, individual calorie needs may vary.
* Additional nutrition data is available on request.
All Prices are inclusive of 15% VAT 
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HALLOUMI
 حلومي
 
CHEESE MIX
خليط الجبنة

TUNA
تونا

TURKEY & CHEESE
ديك رومي مع الجبنة

CHICKEN FAJITA
دجاج فاهيتا

PRICE
19

19

19

19

19

CALORIES
302

280

251

218

245
SA

N
D

W
IC

H
ES

CHEESE CROISSANT
كراسون بالجبنه
 
PLAIN CROISSANT
كراسون بالزبده

ZAATAR CROISSANT
 كراسون زعتر

PRICE
11

11

11

CALORIES
372

364

354CR
O

IS
SA

N
T

CALORIES
328

362

370

530

421

433

280

250

370

PRICE
18

18

18

18

18

18

9

10

13
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S 
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* The average adult requires approximately 2,000 calories per day.
    However, individual calorie needs may vary.
* Additional nutrition data is available on request.
All Prices are inclusive of 15% VAT 

Blueberry Cheese Cake
تشيز كيك التوت

Sa�aron Cheese Cake
تشيز كيك الزعفران

Fudge Cake
فادج كيك

Snickers Cake
 سنكيرز كيك

Molten Pistchio
مولتين فستق

Molten Chocolate
مولتين شوكليت

Cassandra
كسندرا

Cooikes
كوكيز

Mu�n
مفن


